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Questions

‘Which of'the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

Zamindar was brought about by:

Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?

Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?

When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?

When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?

Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

When the War of independence had ended?

Answers Choice
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India
Iran

. Afghanistan
. China

. Zafar Ali khan
. M Ali Johar
. M. Shaukhat Ali

. Sir William Muir

. Lord Litton

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. None of above

. Lucknow pact
. Simla Deputation
. Tehreek-i-khilafat

. Dec 1973
. Jan 1974

Feb 1974
None of the above

1909
1919
1921
1923

1915
1917
1919
1920

1911
1912
1913
1914

Quaid -e-Azam

Sikandar Mirza

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Khawaja Nazmi uddin

Frontier Province
Punjab
Sindh

. Baluchistan

Agha Khan

Shah Din

Sayyed Amir Ali

Syed Hussain Bilgirami

William Muir
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Syed Ameer Ali

. Allama Igbal

. Dayanand Saraswati

Madan Mohan Malawia
Bai Gangadhar Tilak
Surendra Nath Bannerijie

1885
1886
1887

1888

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

. Multan
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Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

C. Jehlum
D. Gujrat

A. 50

C. 81
D. 91

A. 1915

C. 1917
D. 1918

A. Ahmed Ali
B. Noor Ali

D. Fateh Ali
A. April, 1928

C. April, 1930
D. April, 1927



