

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
2	Zamindar was brought about by:	A. Zafar Ali khan B. M Ali Johar C. M. Shaukhat Ali
3	Who is associated with the inauguration of M.A.O College on 8th January?	A. Sir William Muir B. Lord Litton C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of above
4	Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:	A. Lucknow pact B. Simla Deputation C. Tehreek-i-khilafat
5	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
6	When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1921 D. 1923
7	When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1920
8	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
9	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
10	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
11	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgiram
12	Who is the author of "spirit of Islam"?	A. William Muir B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Syed Ameer Ali D. Allama Iqbal
13	Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Madan Mohan Malawia C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak D. Surendra Nath Bannerjee
14	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
15	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
		A. Multan

16	Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?	B. Sahiwal C. Jehlum D. Gujrat
17	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
18	Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
19	What was the name of brother of Muhammad Ali Jauhr?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali
20	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927